FRIDAY, 23.06.2023.

Printing time:10:04

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/8620 |CFR  |ZLATE M. PETRZALKA 1.43|4.50|5.80|1.95|8.00/2.80|18.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.65|1.50|1.45|2.95|2.25|10.5|1.42|1.65]|1.30|2.95
12:00/4750 [CHNC |JIANGX.L. WUHAN TT 14.0|6.50 | 1.17|25.0|1.50]65.0 | 2.00]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|18.0 | 17.0|3.50 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.55|2.40 | 2.60 | 6.75 | 1.22
12:00(4751 |CHNC |ZIBO QIS. GUOAN B. 30.0|13.0|1.03]50.0|1.17 4.7011.15|1.40|1.55 2.35]2.45]6.50|1.02
12:00/ 4881 |VNM 2 |PHU DONG BARIA 2.60|2.90|2.85]|4.40|4.90]|9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
12:30[11788 MYA 1 |SAGAING MYAWADI 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60 | 4.00 1.98|1.65|2.65| 245 1.55/1.85]2.00|2.15
13:00| 4718 |AUVPL |GREEN G. AVONDALE 3.80]4.40|1.65|5.40|2.35]|10.0|3.60|3.20|1.25/1.70 | 1.80]4.30 | 3.99|1.82 | 6.75]|1.47 | 3.40]1.35|1.40]2.00 | 1.30
13:00(4731 |KOR 3 |[CHANGWON ULSAN C. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
13:15/4681 |AQPL |LIONS BRI.R.M21 1.38|4.60|6.50|1.85|9.502.55|22.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.65|1.47|1.40|2.95|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.85]|1.30|3.35
14:30/4752 |CHNC |[CHONGQ.TL CHENGD.R. 7.2514.4011.40|12.0]1.97]32.0|2.75|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 9.00|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.30| 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
14:30| 4753 [CHNC |DANDON.T. QINGD.H. 1.45|4.00|7.00]2.15|12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.90| 3.05 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45| 1.57 | 5.40
14:30/4754 |CHNC |QINGD.Q. CANGZHOU 2.80|3.25|2.40]4.70|3.80]8.50|7.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.50 |3.60]2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
14:30(4755 |CHNC |[YUNNANY. SANGHA.S. 10.06.25|1.22118.0|1.5860.0|2.15|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|14.0|13.0]3.35|19.0|1.35|2.70|2.10 | 2.35]5.30 | 1.27
14:45/ 4641 |SGP 1 |BALESTIER GEY.UTD 2.25]3.60|2.80|3.40|4.40]5.90|7.75]4.00|1.20 | 1.58 | 1.72]2.40 | 2.35|1.50 | 4.70| 1.62 | 5.40 | 1.27 | 1.33 | 1.47 | 1.65
15:00(4251 |KAZ 2 |ONTUSTIK AKTOBE I 1.60|4.10 | 4.70]2.30 | 6.50 3.55|1.25|1.72 | 1.80 1.35(1.421.30|2.25
15:00| 4254 |[KAZ 2 |KAIRAT Il TURAN 7.50]4.60|1.37|12.0|1.85 2.90]1.35/1.95|1.95 1.55/1.80]3.50|1.25
15:15/4882 [VNM 2 |PVF CAND BIN.THUAN 1.25]5.20|11.0]1.73|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.42]|1.40 | 3.15| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75]1.37 | 7.25
16:00111791MAL 1 |KELANTAN PAHANG 7.25|/4.40]1.40]112.0[1.98]32.0|2.75|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|9.50|9.50|2.75]|14.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.75|2.10|4.50 | 1.42
16:00[11792 MAL 1 |PERAK PDRM 3.10]3.40|2.15|5.10|3.45]8.50 | 5.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40)4.40 | 3.70| 1.95|7.00]|1.75 | 5.20 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.40 | 1.85
16:00/5849 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II ZALGIR.II 1.97|3.70|3.10 ] 3.00 | 4.80 2.25]11.50|2.20|2.10 1.50(1.721.67 | 2.25
16:30[11795CFR  |LIBEREC PRIBRAM 1.23|6.00|9.00|1.55|12.0|2.10|40.0|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.37 | 1.25|1.27 | 2.25|2.55 | 15.0 | 1.62 | 1.82| 1.15| 3.70
17:00| 4255 |KAZ 2 |AKZHAYIK TARAZ 1.28(5.30(9.00]1.68|15.0 2.90]1.35/1.90|1.90 1.701.85]1.20 | 3.99
17:00| 4256 |[KAZ 2 |ZHENIS EKIBASTUZ 1.32|5.00(8.00)1.77 | 14.0 2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95 1.60|1.83|1.25|3.60
18:00111796/CFR  |KARVINA PODBREZ. 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10]1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
18:00(11797|CFR  |OPAVA SK LISEN 2.55|3.35|2.55]13.90|3.90|7.50|7.50|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.25|2.75|1.72|5.70|1.72 | 5.70 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.90 | 1.90
18:00| 3681 | JORLC|SAHAB AL-AQABA 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.704.30]2.35|9.00]|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80|3.15| 2.70
18:00/ 4221 |UZB 1 |BUXORO ANDIJAN 2.50]3.05|2.85|4.20 | 4.90]8.00|9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ) 4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00]2.20 | 8.50 ] 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
18:00/4222 |UZB 1 |SURKH.T. SOGDIANA 2.65|3.00|2.70|4.50 | 4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.10 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50]|2.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
18:00/5845 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS JONAVA 1.40|4.40|6.50]1.95|9.50 2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15 1.65|1.97|1.40| 3.90
18:00/5846 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |MINIJA K. 2.00]3.35|3.503.15|5.50 1.96]1.75|2.90|2.55 1.65]2.00]1.92|2.85
18:3011786/TNPF |MONASTIR. GUERDAN 1.80]3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.30 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.00| 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.45 | 3.50 | 2.30 | 5.40
18:30[11872 TNPF |TATAOUINE OLYM.BEJA 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00 | 3.35]|10.5|6.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.40|2.55|9.50]2.00 | 6.25]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.30
18:30[12180/CFR  |GZIRA BIRKIRK. 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00 | 4.00]8.00|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]4.20 | 3.40| 1.95 | 6.75]|1.95 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.35 | 2.35
18:4511798 CFR  |M.BOLESL. M.TABORS. 1.35(4.80|6.75|1.77|9.00|2.50 | 28.012.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|1.50 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.22 | 3.05
19:00/ 5847 |LTU 1 |MAR.CITY RITER.II 1.63|3.90|4.40]2.40|6.25 1.91{1.70|2.70 | 2.50 1.72|2.05|1.62 | 3.25
19:00/5848 |LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS KAUN.Z.II 1.62]3.90|4.50]2.35|6.50 2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40 1.671.97|1.55|3.10
19:30| 5671 [NOR3 |TROMSDAL. ULL KISA 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.90|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
20:00{11789 NO4G5/TILLER BYASEN 5.20/4.40|1.48|6.75|2.00 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.40|1.52]2.55|1.27
20:00{11790|NO4G3 JORPELAND EIGER 1.60|4.30|4.20]2.25|5.80 2.70|1.35[1.92|1.95 1.371.571.37 | 2.35
20:00{11799CFR |HORN LEOBENDO. 2.40|3.702.45|3.50|3.70]7.00|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 |2.00|3.00|2.60|1.67 |5.30]|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60| 1.77 | 1.80
20:00|1241 BLR 1 |TORPED.Z. ENERG.BGU 1.57|3.70 | 5.80|2.40|9.00|4.00 | 18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95|1.67 | 4.40|2.85|12.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.90
20:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER MC ALGER 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
20:00| 5624 INOR 2 |START JERV 2.20|3.50|2.95]|3.45|4.80]|5.90|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.70|2.40|1.70|5.10]|1.82 |1 6.25|1.45 | 1.65| 1.72 | 2.05
21:00[11466/ISL 2 |LEIKNIR AFTURELD. 3.30|3.90|1.85]5.00|2.75]|8.50|4.70|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.80 | 3.50|1.87 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.20|1.40 | 1.62|2.15| 1.52
21:00{11800/CFR |DUNFERML. ST.PAULI 6.75]4.70|1.37|10.5|1.82]28.0 | 2.55|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]8.00 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 12.0| 1.40 | 2.65]1.50 | 1.77 | 3.25 | 1.25
21:00/ 1356 |[URU 1 |LIVERP.M. NAC.MONT. 3.50]3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]5.40 | 4.50|2.25|9.00]|1.85|5.50]|1.70|2.10 | 2.95 | 1.95
21:30| 1441 |ARG2A|DEF.UNID. ATL.GUEM. 2.35|3.00|3.10|3.90 | 5.40|7.75|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
21:30/ 3682 | JORLC|AL AHL.A. AL HUS.L 6.00|3.70 | 1.55]10.0 | 2.40]20.0|3.90|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|8.50 | 7.75| 3.00 | 14.0 | 1.67 | 4.20 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 1.70
21:45|2571 |IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. SHAMROCK 3.20|3.20|2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
21:45|2572 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY CORK CITY 1.37|4.20|9.00]2.00|17.0]3.00 | 37.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/2.40|1.70|1.62|4.10|3.50|23.0|2.50 |2.95|1.62|7.75
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |UCD SLIGO 7.004.00|1.45]113.0|2.15]28.0|3.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|11.0|10.5]3.10|19.0]|1.62|3.90|2.15|2.60|5.70 | 1.60
21:45/2574|IRL 1 |ST.PATR. SHELBOUR. 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.87 | 5.90|2.65 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
21:45|2575|IRL 1 |DROGHEDA DUNDALK 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.104.40]8.50 | 8.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ) 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. WATERFORD 6.50]4.20|1.45(11.0]2.05]|22.0|3.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.45]|1.72|2.05|4.10 | 1.45
21:45|2592 |IRL 2 |GALWAY LONGFORD 1.12|7.50|18.0]1.38|30.0|1.85|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.20|1.25|2.30|4.10 | 22.0|2.35|2.55|1.18 | 8.00
21:45/2593 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE TREAT.UTD 1.7813.60(4.10]2.70|6.00|4.50 | 10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.25|1.97]1.60 | 4.10|2.15|9.00 | 1.55| 1.85] 1.57 | 2.65
21:45|2595 |IRL 2 |BRAY KERRY 1.1816.50|13.0]1.50|23.0|2.00|65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.22]1.30 | 2.40| 3.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.20 | 5.50
22:00/11942BOL 1 |VACA DIEZ AURORA 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]4.00 | 3.35|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
22:00/2594 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS WEXFORD 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.703.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.40 | 3.502.00 |6.75]1.90 | 6.25] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.10
22:00| 3901 |MAR 1 |BERKANE CHABAB M. 1.85|3.40|4.10[2.90|6.50|5.60|13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.70| 2.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.97 | 3.70
22:00/3902 |MAR 1 |MAGH.FES WYDAD C. 12.0/4.80|1.27|25.0|1.87|60.0|2.60]1.60|2.20|4.10 | 3.15]|20.0 | 19.0|4.70 | 33.0| 1.52 | 3.90 | 2.95 | 3.35[11.0 | 1.57
22:00/ 3903 [MAR 1 |MOULOU.O. MAGRED T. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.35|2.60| 1.87 | 5.90|2.30 |9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
22:00| 3904 MAR 1 |ITTIHAD T FAR RABAT 9.00|4.10|1.38|18.02.05]37.0|3.05|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|16.0 | 17.0| 3.70 | 23.0| 1.62 | 4.30 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 1.67
22:00| 3905 MAR 1 |SALMI OLIMP.S. 5.70|3.45|1.62]10.5|2.55]|18.0|4.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 9.50 | 8.00 | 3.05|13.0|1.72 | 5.50|2.15 | 2.75| 5.50 | 1.87
22:00| 3906 |[MAR 1 |OLYMP.H. UNION T. 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10]2.35|8.50|2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.90
22:00| 3907 MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. JADIDA 1.40(4.20|7.75]2.00 | 14.0]2.90 | 33.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.552.00 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.50 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
22:00| 3908 MAR 1 |FUS RABAT HASSAN.A. 2.05|3.15|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.80|1.97 |6.50|2.55 | 10.5]2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
22:15/11467|ISL 2 |SELFOSS AKRANES 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.10]8.50 |5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]3.40 |3.20|1.77 |6.00]|1.62 |4.70]|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62
22:15111917|ISL 1 |KEFLAVIK FYLKIR 2.65|3.30|2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87 |6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.53 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.05
22:15[11918|ISL 1 |HK KOPAV. BREIDABL. 5.90|4.10|1.50]9.00|2.15]20.0|3.20|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|7.00|6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.52|3.40|1.60 | 1.95|3.50 | 1.42
22:15[11919|ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. FRAM 1.83|3.60|3.90]2.75|5.80|4.60 | 10.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.00| 1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75|1.42 | 1.65] 1.50 | 2.35
00:55|1357 |[URU 1 |LALUZ DANUBIO 2.7013.20|2.50|4.40 | 4.10]8.50 |1 8.00| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Grja?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

00:55|1426 |ARG 1 |HURACAN NEWELL'S 2.80|2.95|2.80]4.80|4.80]9.50|9.501.30|3.20 |6.00 | 3.90|5.80 | 4.40|2.40|9.00]|2.40|9.00|2.40 |3.50|3.40 | 3.40
00:55| 1525 BRA 2 |ATLET.GO PONTE PR. 1.80]3.35|4.40]2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.60 |2.20|4.20|3.20|3.15|2.35]|1.82 |6.00|2.65| 11.0]2.05|2.70|2.05 | 4.30
01:15/1302 VEN 1 |METROPOL. PORT.AC. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.40 |9.50|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.50
02:00{11966/BOL 1 |A.PALMAF. R.TOMAY. 1.53[3.90|5.80]2.25|9.0013.40|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
02:00/1416 |CHI C |UN.CATOL. SANTIAGO 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.05|11.0]3.00|22.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.60|1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.10
02:00| 8593 |USL 2 |WM PION. SEAC.UTD. 1.75]3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.50 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40 |1.97]|1.62 |4.30|2.10 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
03:00| 1482 [ECU 1 |AUCAS ORENSE SC 1.83]3.40(4.20]2.90|6.75]5.50 | 13.0|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90]|3.15|2.30]1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.50]1.92 | 3.70
03:30{1303 |VEN 1 |H.COLMEN. MINEROS 1.52|3.80|6.25]2.30|10.0|3.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.80| 1.62 |4.10|2.95|15.0|1.95 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.90
03:30/1429 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. DEFENS.J. 2.00|3.40|3.90|3.20|5.90]6.25|12.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.50 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.25]|2.55|11.0]1.92|2.55|2.20 | 3.60
03:30| 8594 [USL 2 |BAV.UTD. ST.KROIX 4.00|3.80(1.70]5.80|2.50|10.5|4.30]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.50 | 4.90|2.20 | 9.00| 1.67 | 4.20|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 1.65
04:00({12182/ARG3A|CEN.NORTE J.ANTON. 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
04:00| 1281 |CO2PF|LLANEROS PATRIOTAS (0:1) | 2.30|3.00|3.203.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40]|2.20 | 7.25|2.45|9.50 |2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
04:00{1686 |PER 1 |ALIANCA ATL.GRAU 1.45]4.20(6.50]2.05|11.013.00|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.00 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.10
05:00| 8595 |USL 2 |BALLARD OLY TOWN 1.18]6.75|10.5]/1.40|14.0|1.95|65.0|3.60|1.20|1.50|1.67]|1.25|1.20]1.20 | 1.90|2.55|14.0]1.70|1.80]1.10 | 3.60
05:30{11990|NWSL |PORTLAN.W WASHING.W 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.25 |1.77 | 1.62 |3.99| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.57 | 3.99
07:30{12021/NNSW |ADAMSTOWN |CHARLEST. 9.50|6.50|1.20112.0|1.45]|45.0|2.00/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|11.0|10.5]|2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20|1.70 | 1.85|3.80 | 1.15
07:30| 8646 AUTPL|CL.ZEBRAS LAUN.UTD. 1.05[12.0|22.0]1.18|33.0 4.7011.15|1.40|1.55 2.2012.30]1.03|5.10
08:00{12022/NNSW |[NEWCAS.O. COOK.HILL 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.15|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10|1.90 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.20
08:00| 4689 AUKA |COOMA TI. CANBER.O. 2.10/3.80|2.85|3.10 | 4.40 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.3211.45]1.52|1.80
08:00| 4699 |AUVPL |BENTLEIGH HEIDELBE. 2.55|3.702.30]|4.003.50]|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15|1.97
08:00|{4700 |AUVPL|GEELONG MOR.CITY 2.45|3.70245|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.80
08:00| 4801 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO C.OSAKA 1.95|3.50|3.90|3.05|5.80|5.40|10.5]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.70|2.15|9.50 | 1.58 | 1.75 | 1.77 | 2.70
08:00| 4863 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ FUJIEDA 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.60 | 2.95| 1.95|6.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
09:00| 4692 AUNS |SYDNEY O. SYD.W.M21 2.35|3.702.50]3.603.90]|6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.72 | 5.40|1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95
09:00| 4846 |JAP 3 |NARA AZUL KLA. 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.60]6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.40 | 9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15| 3.30
09:15| 4685 AQPL |BRIS.SUB. MORETO.B. 6.25|4.50|1.4018.50|1.8727.0|2.65]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|7.00|6.75|2.25|11.0|1.40 | 2.55|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.85 | 1.25
09:45/12024 AUTPL |LAUN.CITY KIN.LIONS 3.40|3.60|1.97]5.10|2.95]8.50|5.30|3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85|3.80|3.60|1.82|6.00]|1.55|4.30|1.35|1.47|1.97 | 1.47
10:0012020/NNSW |VALENTINE N.LAMBTON 1.40]4.50|6.25]1.87|8.50|2.65|27.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.55|1.42]|1.40|2.55|2.25|11.0|1.47 | 1.67|1.25|2.85
10:00| 4690 |[AUKA |TUGGER.U. W.CANBER. 1.704.20|3.60]2.40|5.20 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.35|1.47|1.37 | 2.05
10:00| 4722 |/ AUWS |COCKBURN PERTH 2.65|3.702.25|4.10|3.40|7.75|6.25|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65 | 5.10|1.37 | 1.60| 1.87 | 1.70
10:00|4723 |AUWS [ING.UTD. ARMADALE 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.10|4.50]5.70 | 8.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]2.50 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.60| 1.72 | 6.00 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
10:00| 4724 |AUWS |[BALCATTA O.KINGSW. 2.35|3.702.50|3.45|3.70]|6.75|7.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.85|2.55|1.65|5.10|1.65|5.40|1.35|1.50|1.70 | 1.75
10:00| 4725 |AUWS |PERT.R.S. SORREN.P. 1.55]4.40(4.50]2.15]/6.0013.25|13.03.20(1.25|1.70|1.80]|1.70 |1.60]1.45|3.10|1.95|7.25|1.35|1.42]1.27 | 2.20
10:00( 4726 |AUWS [PER.G.M21 BAYSWATER 2.60|3.80|2.25|3.90|3.35|7.50|6.00]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.00 | 2.75|1.65|5.50|1.57 |4.90]|1.32|1.45|1.72 | 1.60
10:00(4727 |AUWS [STIRL.M. FLOREAT 1.50|4.30|5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20 | 16.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.87 | 1.60| 1.50 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82] 1.40 | 3.00
10:00| 4772 |SKO 2 |BUSAN P. CHEONGJU 1.55(3.80|5.80]2.35|9.00/3.90|18.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87|1.67 |4.10|2.75|12.0|1.95 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
10:30/ 4693 |AUNS |NWS SPIR. DRULT.R. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
10:30|{ 4707 |KOR 1 |[SUWON SEOUL 3.15|3.25|2.205.203.50]9.50|7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.15]|9.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 |2.95 | 2.25
10:30| 4713 |AUVPL|MELB.PORT DANDENONG 1.8013.90(3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50|2.50| 1.40|1.97|2.00|2.15|1.97]|1.57 |4.10|1.90 | 7.25]1.40 | 1.62 ] 1.50 | 2.20
10:45(4695 |AUNS |APIA LEL SUTHE.SH. 1.285.40(7.75]|1.70|12.012.30 | 37.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]|1.62 | 1.37]1.35|2.90|2.75| 16.0 | 1.82 | 2.05] 1.30 | 4.30
11:00/4732 |[KOR 3 |CHUNCHEON  |BUSANT. 1.82]3.35(4.30]2.90|7.25|5.50| 14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|3.25|2.35]|1.82|6.00|2.65|11.0]2.05|2.70]|2.05 | 4.20
11:00|/ 4733 |KOR 3 |YANGPYEO. YANGJU C. 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
11:00/ 4734 |[KOR 3 |GYEONGJU POCHEON 2.75|3.05|2.55]|4.704.20]19.00|8.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50]|2.15|7.25|1.92 |2.65|2.85|2.75
11:00| 4847 |JAP 3 |YOKOH.SK OSAKA 2.35/3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
11:00| 8501 |CHI3B |GUANGX.L. HAIN.STAR 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.90|6.505.60| 12.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5]1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
11:15| 4715 |AUVPL|ALTONA M. MELB.KN. 3.20|3.70|1.92|5.00|2.95]8.50|5.10|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.90 | 3.70|1.85|7.00| 1.65|4.40|1.50 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.65
11:30| 4717 |AUVPL HUME CITY OAKLEIGH 5.704.20 | 1.47|8.002.05]|17.0|3.10|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|7.00 |6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.55 | 3.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.70 | 1.45




